

19 MISC DJ 276/26
COMPLIANCE DESHRAJ VS. MOHD TAJ AND ORS.

13.03.2026

Present:- Sh. Manas Mishra, Ld. counsel for the applicant/petitioner.

As per noting of Nazir, Award amount has been deposited.

The injured is directed to appear in person along with details of saving bank account on the NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on **14.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
13.03.2026