

19.03.2026

Present:- Petitioner/DH in person.
Sh. Manas Mishra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner/DH submits that the passbook has yet not been delivered by UCO Bank because of verification process.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
19.03.2026