

17 MISC DJ 276/26
COMPLIANCE DESHRAJ Vs. MOHD TAJ AND ORS.

28.03.2026

Present:- Sh. Manas Mishra, Ld. Counsel for petitioner/DH.

At request of learned counsel for petitioner /
DH, matter is adjourned.

Put up for consideration on **04.04.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
28.03.2026