

10. MISC DJ 276/2026
COMPLIANCE DESHRAJ VS. MOHD TAJ & ORS.

04.04.2026

Present:- Sh. Mansas Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Bank details of the petitioner supplied. Be taken on record.

The disbursement of the award amount has already been effected in award dated 02.02.2026.

File be consigned to Record Room after due compliance.

Copy of order be given dasti, as prayed for.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
04.04.2026